
Year 11 

Key Dates 2022-2023 

Thursday 29 September                Sixth Form Open Evening  

Friday 30 September        Macmillan World's Biggest Coffee Morning / Afternoon 

Week beginning 3 October            Year 11, Sixth Form options talks & IAG  

Thursday 6 October               Year 6 Open Evening 

Friday 28 October                          Deadline for Internal Year 11 Sixth Form applications 

Week beginning 31 October   Assessment A & Progress Updates 

Monday 31 Oct – Monday 21 Nov   Year 11 After School Revision classes 

Monday 21 November                      Exams commence 

Thursday 24 November                St Cecilia Concert 

Monday 12 December                Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 15 December                    Carol Service 

Week beginning 9 January         Assessment B 

Thursday 12 January                     X Band Parents' Meeting 

Thursday 19 January                     Y Band Parents' Meeting  

Monday 6 March                               Exams commence 

Week beginning 20 March          Sacrament of Reconciliation 

Week beginning 4 April            Easter Holiday Revision Classes commence  

Week beginning 17 April                 Assessment C & Progress updates 

Monday 15 May                               Draft date for Public Examinations 

 

 


